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8 Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed
Saif AL OBAIDLI QAT 10 53.699 19.836 16919 16944 68.6  9:30.717
100 1 57.526 20.065 18.808  18.653 64.1 10:28.243
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 12 53.447 16.893  16.940 69.0 11:21.690
1 1:15.983 42.195 17.010 16.778 48.5 1:15.983 13 55.353 19.810 16.932 18.611 66.6 12:17.043
2 53.138 19.596 16.683 16.859  69.4 2:09.121 Abulrazzaq ALQURAISHI SAU
3 52.683 19.615 16543 16525 70.0  3:01.804 1 04 N
4 52.696 19.514  16.489  16.693 70.0  3:54.500 ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
5 52.892 19.817 16428  16.647  69.7  4:47.392 1 1:14.873 40.352 17.453  17.068 49.2  1:14.873
6  52.166 19.334 16299 16533 707  5:39.558 2 52.849 19.441 16.735  16.673 698  2:07.722
7 52.216 19.313  16.414  16.489 70.6  6:31.774 3 19.314 16514 70.6  2:59.960
8 52.208 19.330 EY®IN) 16588 70.6  7:23.982 4 52.528 19.333  16.560  16.635 70.2  3:52.488
9 53.399 19.600  17.165  16.634 69.0  8:17.381 5 52.806 16.633  16.926 69.8  4:45.294
10 1:46.886B  20.542 18434 1:07.910 345 10:04.267 6 52.947 19.746 16546  16.655 69.6  5:38.241
11 55.683 22332 16542  16.809 66.2 10:59.950 7 52.526 19.422 16.636 70.2  6:30.767
12 52.560 19.357 16589  16.614 70.1 11:52.510 8 52818 19.591 16.587  16.640 69.8  7:23.585
13 19.232  16.496 70.8  12:44.555 9 54.098 19.477  18.021 16.600  68.1 8:17.683
14 52248 [MEEEDN 16577 16471 706 13:36.803 10 1:52.256B  19.380  18.605 1:14.271 32.8 10:09.939
Tamern MUSTAFA PSE 11 1:01.178 27.409  16.929  16.840 603 11:11.117
1 01 12 53.203 19.727 16732 16744 693  12:04.320
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 13 53.403 19.587  17.134  16.682 69.0 12:57.723
1 1:17.222 42142 17.896  17.184  47.7  1:17.222 14 52.576 19.462  16.562  16.552  70.1  13:50.299
2 52546 19.542  16.557 702 2:09.768 Aymen MACKI OMN
3 52.500 19.525 16510  16.465 702  3:02.268 1 06 -
4 52.285 19.302  16.460 16523 705  3:54.553 ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
5 52.754 19.482 16555  16.717  69.9  4:47.307 1 1:17.425 42562  17.656  17.207 47.6  1:17.425
6 53.517 16.404  17.989 68.9  5:40.824 2 52.907 19.778 16532  16.597 69.7  2:10.332
7 52.327 19.246 16496 16585 70.4  6:33.151 3 53.001 19.793 16429  16.779 69.6  3:03.333
8 52312 19.272 16465 16575 705  7:25.463 4 52.763 19.607  16.443 16713 699  3:56.096
9 52590 19.345 16617  16.628 70.1  8:18.053 5 52785 19.597 16542  16.646  69.8  4:48.881
10 55.164 19.272 18730  17.162 66.8  9:13.217 6 52.640 19.445 16508  16.687 70.0  5:41.521
11 52.308 19.240  16.498 16570 705 10:05.525 7  53.352 19.695  16.474 17.183  69.1  6:34.873
12 52.219 19.156 16517 16546 70.6 10:57.744 8  52.675 19.532  16.475  16.668 70.0  7:27.548
ikl 52.020) 19.144 16.504  70.9 11:49.764 9 53.355 19.970  16.621 16.764  69.1 8:20.903
14  52.303 19.239  16.616  16.448 705 12:42.067 10 53.278 19.489  17.027 16762  69.2  9:14.181
15 52.642 19.351 16.678  16.613  70.0 13:34.709 1 52.540 19.431  16.495 16.614 702 10:06.721
Ahmed AL KHALIFA BHR 12 53.624 19.631 16.565  17.428  68.7 11:00.345
102 13 52.644 19.714 16388 16542  70.0 11:52.989
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 14 52.733 19.592 16.770  69.9  12:45.722
1 1:52250 1:14.685  18.884  18.681 32.8  1:52.250 15 16.521 703 13:38.131
2 1:07.402 24.498 24156  18.748 547  2:59.652 Joe MOURAD LBN
3 53.490 20.447  16.458  16.585 68.9  3:53.142 1 07 N
4 16.334 707  4:45.315 ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
5 52.304 19.413 16.584 705  5:37.619 1 1:15.265 41.171 17.139 16955 490  1:15.265
6 52314 19.419 16339 16556 705  6:29.933 2 54338 20.195 17.260 16.883 67.8  2:09.603
7  53.864 20.779 16416  16.669 684  7:23.797 3 53.332 19.991 16.649  16.692  69.1  3:02.935
4 52.912 19.582  16.657  16.673  69.7  3:55.847
13| Omer Bovvacous MR s 16.554 700 448481
ROTAX 125 Mini MAX 6 52.952 19.531 IEPFIE  16.903  69.6  5:41.433
1 1:18.267 43.439  17.367  17.461  47.1 1:18.267 7 53.169 19.513  16.550  17.106  69.3  6:34.602
2 53561 19.804 16780  16.977 68.8  2:11.828 8 52772 19.484  16.586  16.702  69.9  7:27.374
3 57.880 19.804  19.721  18.355 63.7  3:09.708 9 1:28.116B  19.856  17.877  50.383 418  8:55.490
4 53.876 19.950 16.986 68.4 4:03.584 10 58.698 25.315 16.591 16.792  62.8 9:54.188
5 55339 19.983  17.750  17.606  66.6  4:58.923 1 52.949 19.514  16.677  16.758  69.6 10:47.137
6 53.720 19.881 16.711 17.128  68.6 5.52.643 12 52.992 19.670 16.579 16.743  69.6 11:40.129
7 19.699 17.061 69.0 6:46.082 13 52.978 19.524 16.707 16.747  69.6 12:33.107
8 55.764 19.790 18.969 17.005  66.1 7:41.846 14 53.051 19.542 16.689 16.820 69.5 13:26.158
9  55.172 19.667  16.819  18.686 66.8  8:37.018
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s Sector Analysis

__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

1 08 Austin lan GRAY QAT

ROTAX 125 Mini MAX

1 1:30.216B  39.486  16.542  34.188 409  1:30.216
2 56.860 23.653 16508  16.699 64.8  2:27.076
3 52.149 19.240 16.566 70.7  3:19.225
4 52.189 19.204 16425 16560 70.6  4:11.414
5 52.115 19.175  16.450  16.490 70.7  5:03.529
6 19.107  16.358  16.463 71.0  5:55.457
7 52.203 19.240  16.416 16547 70.6  6:47.660
8 52.586 19.187  16.827  16.572 70.1  7:40.246
9 52.443 19.282 16567 16594 703  8:32.689

10 52.135 19.180  16.488  16.467 70.7  9:24.824

11 52.029 16.444 16519 709 10:16.853

12 52.555 19.455  16.485 16.615 70.1 11:09.408

13 52.197 19.181 16.475 16541  70.6 12:01.605

14 52.225 19.368  16.477 70.6  12:53.830

15 52.438 19.358 16,519  16.561 70.3 13:46.268

1 09 Roslan Sryer AISSA DZA

ROTAX 125 Mini MAX
1 1:13.800 39.964 16.695 17.141 50.0  1:13.800
2 53.292 19.735  16.470  17.087 69.2  2:07.092
3 52.376 16.331  16.784 70.4  2:59.468
4 52.615 19.402 16483  16.730 70.1  3:52.083
5 52.475 19.354 16491 16630 703  4:44.558
6 52.447 19.372 16383  16.692 70.3  5:37.005
7 19.310 IEY®EE] 16.748 704  6:29.346
8 52.593 19.400  16.321  16.872 70.1  7:21.939
9 52.404 19.399  16.332  16.673 703  8:14.343

10 52.970 19.590 16563 16817 69.6  9:07.313

11 52.496 19.446  16.427  16.623 702  9:59.809

12 52.411 19.346 16.502 70.3  10:52.220

13 1:31.210B 19.266 16319  55.625 40.4 12:23.430

14 57.309 24013  16.655 16.641  64.3 13:20.739
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